• Flip-up datastrip in extruded PVC
 • Standard without tape
 • On request with clear tape, foam tape or magnetic tape (on one of
the two sides as needed)
 • Available for label H.max 32, 39, 52, 60 and 100 mm
• NB: Always specify type of adhesive and its position in the order
Product sheet:
UNIVERSAL FLIP-UP DATASTRIP
Family details
Code Label H.max Length Colour Pack
DS01632TR1330 32 mm 1330 mm Transparent 50 pcs
DS01639WH0988 39 mm 988 mm White 50 pcs
DS01639WH1330 39 mm 1330 mm White 50 pcs
DS01639TR0988 39 mm 988 mm Transparent 50 pcs
DS01639TR1330 39 mm 1330 mm Transparent 50 pcs
DS01652TR1330 52 mm 1330 mm Transparent 50 pcs
DS01660WH988 60 mm 988 mm White 50 pcs
DS01660WH1330 60 mm 1330 mm White 50 pcs
DS01660TR0988 60 mm 988 mm Transparent 50 pcs
DS01660TR1330 60 mm 1330 mm Transparent 50 pcs
DS016100WH1330 100 mm 1330 mm White 50 pcs
Family details
Code Label H.max Length Colour Pack
DS016100TR0980 100 mm 980 mm Transparent 50 pcs
DS016100TR0995 100 mm 995 mm Transparent 50 pcs
DS016100TR1330 100 mm 1330 mm Transparent 50 pcs